Order

SO©ONO O A WN

11

19
86
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Data/Time

8/22 1:00PM
8/22 1:00PM
8/22 1:00PM
8/22 2:00PM
8/22 2:00PM
8/22 2:00PM
8/22 3:00PM
8/22 3:.00PM
8/22 3:00PM
8/22 3:.00PM
8/22 3:00PM
8/22 3:.00PM
8/22 3:00PM
8/22 3:.00PM
8/22 3:00PM
8/22 3:.00PM
8/21
10:00AM
8/21
10:00AM
8/21
10:00AM

8/21
10:00AM
8/21
10:00AM
8/21
10:00AM
8/21
10:00AM
8/21
10:00AM
8/21
10:00AM
8/21
1:00PM
8/21
1:00PM
8/21
1:00PM
8/21
2:00PM
8/21
2:00PM
8/21
2:00PM
8/21
2:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
3:00PM
8/21
5:00PM
8/21
5:00PM
8/21
5:00PM
8/21
5:00PM

Contestants Name

Yolanda Zhang
Melanie Xia
Laetitia Wu
Mike Chen

Yolanda Zhang
Isabel Guo
Tristen Liu

Iris Zhu
Lucas Chen
Melanie Xia

Isabella Li
Laetitia Wu

Yuxin Li

Clair Lining Sun

Zinuo Cai
Ethan Dang

Emily Hua
Alex Zhang

Jiyu Qi
Yizhen Ethan Xie
Rachel Xu

Selena Yu
Anne Fang
Emma Fang
Aliya Yu
Hanna Wu
Ziyan Chen
Eric Tang
Jessica Hua
Hanru Liu
Mary HuaYi Wang
Emily Hua
Alex Zhang
Cloe Huang
Charles Zichang Wang
Jiyu Qi
Veronica Jiang
Gabriel Wan
Rachel Xu
Hannah XinRan Yang
Yizhen Ethan Xie
Jiayu Xu
Ariana(yucen) Tang
Melody Wang
Selena Yu
Claudia Chen
Yu Wu

Sarah Poon

Ag
e

16

13

16
16
15
14
13
13
13

16
16

16

Instrument

Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello
Cello

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

DN

Nooaoahsbbh o

S~
~

10.5
10.7
10.8

Division Name Final Repertoire list 1 Final Repertoire list 2
Concerto Division Rococo variations by Tchaikoy -
Concerto Division A'or concerto by Saint Saens -
Concerto Division Concerto in C minor movemer -

Professional Junior Divisic {Saint Saens Cello Concerto | {Saint Saens Cello Concerto |
Professional Junior Divisic Moses variations by Paganini Beethoven no 3 sonatainam
Professional Junior Divisic Haydn C Major Concerto 1st N Massenet Meditation
Professional Junior Divisic {David Popper / Concerto Pol {Ernest Bloch / Prayer)
Professional Junior Divisic Beethoven Sonata No. 4 2nd | Schumann Fantasy op. 73, nc
Professional Junior Divisic {Saint Saens Cello Concerto | {Saint Saens Cello Concerto |
Professional Junior Divisic Beethoven Sonata No.4 2nd n Meditation by Massenet
Professional Children Divit sonata in g major3&4 moveme¢ Langsam for op.102 no.2 by §
Professional Children Divit {Aprés un réve by Gabriel Fat {Sonata in g minor mvts1&2 b
Amateur Junior Division B {Concertino in d Minor — Julit -

Amateur Junior Division C {Julius Klengel Concertino in |-

Amateur Children Division {Sonata in C Major, Op.40, N(-

Amateur Children Division {Seitz Concerto No.5 in G Ma - -
Concerto Division {Beethoven Ludwig Van, Con:- -
Concerto Division He Zhanhao and Chen Gang |- -
Concerto Division Chen Gang and He ZhanHao - -
Concerto Division Concert No 4 in D major ( 1st - -
Concerto Division Pablo de Sarasate Zigeunerw - -
Concerto Division Lalo Symphonie Espagnole O - -
Concerto Division Sarasate Pablo de Zigeunerw - -
Concerto Division Sarasate Pablo de Zigeunerw - -
Concerto Division {Bruch G minor concerto (1st - -
Concerto Division {No.5 concert(1st Mvt)) - -
Youth Division {Felix Mendelssohn Violin Col {Bach Partita No.2 in D minor {Paganini Caprice Op 1 No.2(

tambourin chinois
Fritz Kreisler
violin sonata in A major 3rd &
Cesar Frank )

Professional Junior Divisic Sarasate Pablo de Zigeunerw

Professional Junior Divisic
Professional Junior Divisic Bach: Sonata No. 1 in G'or, Pr Beethoven No.3 Op.30, Sonal

Professional Junior Divisic Sonata in G major No 3 op 30 Sonata in A major ( 3rd Mvt ) F

violin sonata in A major 4th M\

Professional Junior Divisi
ofessional Juniol SIC ~osar Frank

Mozart g major concert ( 2nd

Final Repertoire list 3

Time Gold Silver Bronze
15'
g
12
15'
13'
10
15'
15'
15'
13'
12'

4'02"

4'40"
&
15'
15

15'
10'
10°

12'

g

16'

14'

14'

Professional Junior Divisic Cesar Franck Sonata in A Maj Cesar Franck Sonata in A maj Cheng Gang and He Zhanhac 28'

Professional Junior Divisic Mozart Sonata in E'or Thais Meditation

violin sonata in A major 4th
Cesar Frank

violin sonata in A major 4th ~ Zigeunerweisen

Cesar Frank Pablo Sarasate

Professional Junior Divisic violin sonata in A major 3rd My
Professional Junior Divisic
Professional Junior Divisic Beethoven Sonata No. 5 in F | Bach Sonata No. 1 in G'or: Pr

Professional Junior Divisic {Air Varie on a Theme by Ros {Sonata in F major, Op.2 no.4

violin sonata in A major 4th

Professional Junior Divisic violin sonata in A major 3rd My
Cesar Frank

Professional Junior Divisic Beethoven Spring Sonata No Kabalevsky Concerto in C ma,

Professional Junior Divisic sonata in G major No 3 op 30 No .2 Hungarian dance by Jot No .12 Kreulzer studies

violin sonata in A major 4th

Professional Junior Divisic
Cesar Frank

Butter fly love concert ( part )
Professional Junior Divisic spring sonata 1st movement, Sonata No.1, Presto, J.S.Bac
Professional Junior Divisic {Charles Dancla Air Varié on ¢ {Jules Massenet Meditation fr
Professional Junior Divisic Zigeunerweisen Franck Sonata in A major (4th
Professional Junior Divisic Beethoven Sonata No. 5 (Spri Bach: Sonata No. 1 in G'or, P1
Professional Junior Divisic Bach: Sonata No. 1 in G'or, Pr Beethoven Sonata No.5 (Sprit

Professional Junior Divisic {Meditation from the Thais) {Charles Dancla 6th Air Varie

14

14



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

8/21
5:00PM
8/21
5:00PM
8/21
5:00PM
8/21
5:00PM
8/21
5:00PM
8/21
5:00PM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/22
10:00AM
8/20
10:00AM
8/20
10:00AM
8/20
10:30AM
8/20
10:30AM
8/20
10:30AM
8/20
11:15AM
8/20
11:15AM
8/20
11:15AM
8/20
11:15AM
8/20
2:00PM
8/20
2:00PM
8/20
2:00PM
8/20
2:00PM
8/20
2:00PM
8/20
2:00PM
8/20
3:00PM
8/20
3:00PM
8/20
3:00PM
8/20
3:00PM
8/20
3:00PM

Ella HaiQi Hu
JiangTian Li
Claire Chen
Anne Fang
Emma Fang

Aliya Yu
Annie Zigiao Wang
Leona Chen
Katelyn Zhushan Liang
Angela Wang
Angela yifei Chen
Hanna Wu
William Li
Josephine Yang
Shane Zhang
Rose Yun
a zhang&Selena Yu &Cut
Eric Tang & Alex Zhang ¢

Jiawei Wang

Curtis WEI
JiaYi Ling
Jiagi Xu
Owen Qu
Curtis WEI

Annie Wang
Rachel Xu

Henry Liu
Selena Yu
Ting Qiu

Kevin Zhang

Brian Jiang
Leonardo Tang
JILIN(FRANK) ZHONG
MAXWELL Xiao

Martin Tang

Odeeya Yang
Sophie Tang

Eric Liu

10

10

13

10

13

14

17

14

1"

1"

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Vocal

Chamber Music «

Chamber Music «

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

12

12

Professional Junior Divisic Spring Sonata ( 1st Mvt) Beetl Presto Sonata No 1, Bach -
Professional Junior Divisic {Johann Sebastian Bach Con (V . Monti Czardas) -

Professional Junior Divisic Seitz, Friedrich - Pupil's Conct Massenet, Jules - Meditation f -

violin sonata in A major and 4 Spring sonata ( 1st)
Cesar Frank Beethoven
violin sonata in A major 3rd M\ Spring sonata ( 1st)

Professional Junior Divisic

Professional Junior Divisic Cesar Frank Beethoven -
Professional Junior Divisic {Sonata in G major NO. 3 OP {Hungarian Dance BY Brahm: -
Professional Children Divi: Sonata No. 1, Presto, J.S.Bac No. 21, Etudes and Caprices, -
Professional Children Divi: Dancla Air Varie No.5 Massenet Meditation -
Professional Children Divi: {Air varie no 6 by charles Dan { Sonata G minor by H. Eccle: -
Professional Children Divi: concerto in A minor op. 3,No ,i Sonata IV by Georg Philipp Te -
Professional Children Divit J.S.Bach Govotte in D Major Sonata -
Professional Children Divit gce)g:'zigioutts ?;2?[:2;’;6 major ( 1.2)

Hornpipe

Professional Children Divi: Seize concert No 2 ( 3rd Mvt)” Sonata in g major ( 1st Mvt)Te
George Coutts

Professional Children Divit Seitz fifth pupil’s concerto No.: Hornpipe, George Coutts -

Professional Junior Divisic Charles Dancla Air Varie No.5 Tomaso Albinoni Sonata in D 1 -

Professional Children Divi: {Giovanni Paisiello/Nel cor pit {(John Dowland/Come again, ¢ -

Chamber Music & Ensemt Piano Trio in E minor, 1st mvt Pavane pour une infante déful -

Chamber Music & Ensemt Wave of The Danube Eine kleine Nachtmusik Mozal Beside River

Concerto Division Frederic Chopin Piano Conce! - -

Concerto Division Mozart piano concerto no.23 i - -

Professional Junior Divisic Haydn, Sonata in E'or XVI: 34 Chopin, Waltz in E'or, B.56 -

Professional Junior Divisic {Alberto Ginastera Danza de | {Frederic Chopin Fantasies In {Ludwig Van Beethoven Sona

Professional Junior Divisic Prelude and fugue in C sharp pathétique sonata 3rd mov. by Le papillon by Calixa lavallee

Rondo capriccioso Forlane Allegro barbaro

Professional Junior Divisic Mendelssohn Ravel Bela Bartok

Professional Junior Divisic Debussy Arabesque No.1 Beethoven Sonata in F'or, op . Chopin Nocturne in E'or, op 7:
Professional Junior Divisic Scriabin- Etude Op.8, No.2  Beethoven- Sonata in C 'or ("F Mozetich-Prelude
Professional Junior Divisic {Arabesque by Debussy) {Postludium Op 13 No.10 by [ {Etude in A flat Major op 30 nc
Professional Junior Divisic Mozart Piano Sonata no. 14 K Mozetich Three Pieces for Pia -

Professional Junior Divisic {Sonatina Op.49, No.2) {bach invention in A minor, M {(POLONAISE)

Professional Junior Divisic {F. Chopin-Nocturne in C shat {J.Haydn-Sonata No.50 in D I -

Professional Junior Divisic {Haydn / sonata in D major , t {Tchaikovsky/ The seasons, o -

Professional Junior Divisic Beethoven Moonlight Sonata Chopin Nocturne in E flat Majc Not decided yet

Professional Junior Divisic {Sonata in C Major, K545, 1st {(Scherzo in B flat Major, D 59 -

Professional Children Divi: Rondo-Toccata, op.60, no.4 (( Sonata in C Major, op.1, no.2 -

Professional Children Divit {sonata in C Major k 545 1st r { Incognito Jason Sifford) {Polonaise in C major op1 no:
Professional Children Divi: Chopin Waltz in B minor Op.6! Mozart Sonata in C Major K54 -

Professional Children Divi: {Mike Schoenmehl Melanchol {Clementi Sonatina Op. 36, n: {Burgmuller Harmony of the A

Professional Children Divit {Fifth Pupil's Concerto By Seif {Pupils Concerto No.2 First pc -



