	Data/Time	Contestants Name	Ag e	Instrument	DN	Division Name	Final Repertoire list 1	Final Repertoire list 2	Final Repertoire list 3		Gold	Silver	Bronze
	8/22 1:00PM	Yolanda Zhang	16	Cello	1	Concerto Division	Rococo variations by Tchaikov		-	15'			
	8/22 1:00PM 8/22 1:00PM	Melanie Xia Laetitia Wu	13	Cello	1	Concerto Division Concerto Division	A'or concerto by Saint Saens		-	8' 12'			
	8/22 2:00PM	Mike Chen	16	Cello Cello	4		Concerto in C minor movement	I - I «Saint Saens Cello Concerto I -	-	-			
	8/22 2:00PM	Yolanda Zhang	16	Cello	4			Beethoven no 3 sonata in a m -		15'			
	8/22 2:00PM	Isabel Guo	15	Cello	4		Haydn C Major Concerto 1st I		-	13'			
7	8/22 3:00PM	Tristen Liu	14	Cello	5		《David Popper / Concerto Pol		-	10'			
	8/22 3:00PM	Iris Zhu	13	Cello	5			Schumann Fantasy op. 73, no -		15'			
	8/22 3:00PM	Lucas Chen	13	Cello	5			(Saint Saens Cello Concerto   -	-	15'			
	8/22 3:00PM	Melanie Xia	13	Cello	5 7		Beethoven Sonata No.4 2nd r		-	15' 13'			
	8/22 3:00PM 8/22 3:00PM	Isabella Li Laetitia Wu	9	Cello Cello	7			د Langsam for op.102 no.2 by S د (Sonata in g minor mvts1&2 b		12'			
	8/22 3:00PM	Yuxin Li	16	Cello			Concertino in d Minor — Juli			4'02"			
	8/22 3:00PM	Clair Lining Sun	14	Cello			《Julius Klengel Concertino in		-	4'40"			
	8/22 3:00PM	Zinuo Cai	9	Cello			«Sonata in C Major, Op.40, N		-	-			
16	8/22 3:00PM	Ethan Dang	8	Cello	10.8	Amateur Children Division	《Seitz Concerto No.5 in G Ma	ı] -	-	4'			
17	8/21 10:00AM	Emily Hua	16	Violin	1	Concerto Division	《Beethoven Ludwig Van, Con	(-	-	15'			
18	8/21 10:00AM	Alex Zhang	15	Violin	1	Concerto Division	He Zhanhao and Chen Gang	I	-	15'			
19	8/21 10:00AM	Jiyu Qi	13	Violin	1	Concerto Division	Chen Gang and He ZhanHao	-	-	15'			
86		Yizhen Ethan Xie	13	Violin	1	Concerto Division	Concert No 4 in D major (1st		-	10'			
20	8/21 10:00AM	Rachel Xu	13	Violin	1	Concerto Division	Pablo de Sarasate Zigeunerw	-	-	10'			
21	8/21 10:00AM	Selena Yu	12	Violin	1	Concerto Division	Lalo Symphonie Espagnole O	-		12'			
22	8/21 10:00AM	Anne Fang	11	Violin	1	Concerto Division	Sarasate Pablo de Zigeunerw	n –	-	8'			
23	8/21 10:00AM	Emma Fang	11	Violin	1	Concerto Division	Sarasate Pablo de Zigeunerw	-	-	8'			
24	8/21 10:00AM	Aliya Yu	11	Violin	1	Concerto Division	《Bruch G minor concerto (1st	-	-	9'			
25	8/21 10:00AM	Hanna Wu	8	Violin	1	Concerto Division	《No.5 concert(1st Mvt)》	-	-	8'			
26	8/21 1:00PM	Ziyan Chen	28	Violin	2	Youth Division	《Felix Mendelssohn Violin Co	u 《Bach Partita No.2 in D minor (	《Paganini Caprice Op 1 No.20	16'			
27	8/21 1:00PM	Eric Tang	18	Violin	3	Professional Junior Division	FIILZ KIEISIEI	Sarasate Pablo de Zigeunerw		14'			
28	8/21 1:00PM	Jessica Hua	17	Violin	3	Professional Junior Division	violin sonata in A major 3rd & Cesar Frank		-	14'			
29	8/21 2:00PM	Hanru Liu	16	Violin	4	Professional Junior Division	Bach: Sonata No. 1 in G'or, P	Beethoven No.3 Op.30, Sonat -	-	11'			
30	8/21 2:00PM	Mary HuaYi Wang	16	Violin	4			Sonata in A major ( 3rd Mvt ) F		-			
31	8/21 2:00PM	Emily Hua	16	Violin	4	Professional Junior Division	Cesar Frank	Mozart g major concert (2nd -	-	15'			
32	8/21 2:00PM	Alex Zhang	15	Violin	4	Professional Junior Division	Cesar Franck Sonata in A Maj	j Cesar Franck Sonata in A maj (	Cheng Gang and He Zhanhac	28'			
33	8/21 3:00PM	Cloe Huang	14	Violin	5	Professional Junior Division	Mozart Sonata in E'or	Thais Meditation -	-	-			
34	8/21 3:00PM	Charles Zichang Wang	14	Violin	5		violin sonata in A major 3rd M	Cesai Flair	-	14'			
35	8/21 3:00PM	Jiyu Qi	14	Violin	5	Professional Junior Division	violin sonata in A major 4th Cesar Frank	Zigeunerweisen Pablo Sarasate	-	14'			
36	8/21 3:00PM 8/21	Veronica Jiang	14	Violin	5			Bach Sonata No. 1 in G'or: Pr		11'			
37	3:00PM 8/21	Gabriel Wan	13	Violin	5			Sonata in F major, Op.2 no.4 -	-	8'			
38	3:00PM	Rachel Xu	13	Violin	5		violin sonata in A major 3rd M		-	14'			
39	8/21 3:00PM	Hannah XinRan Yang	13	Violin	5			Kabalevsky Concerto in C maj -		-			
40	8/21 3:00PM	Yizhen Ethan Xie	13	Violin	5			No .2 Hungarian dance by Joh	No .12 Kreulzer studies	-			
41	8/21 3:00PM	Jiayu Xu	13	Violin	5			Butter fly love concert ( part )	-	14'			
42	8/21 3:00PM	Ariana(yucen) Tang	13	Violin				Sonata No.1, Presto, J.S.Bac -		14'			
43	8/21 3:00PM	Melody Wang	13	Violin	5	Professional Junior Division	《Charles Dancla Air Varié on a	«Jules Massenet Meditation fr -	-	10'			
44	8/21 5:00PM	Selena Yu	12	Violin	6	Professional Junior Division	-	Franck Sonata in A major (4th -		13'			
45	8/21 5:00PM	Claudia Chen	12	Violin	6			i Bach: Sonata No. 1 in G'or, Pr		13'			
46	8/21 5:00PM	Yu Wu	12	Violin	6	Professional Junior Division	Bach: Sonata No. 1 in G'or, P	r Beethoven Sonata No.5 (Sprir -	-	13'			
47	8/21 5:00PM	Sarah Poon	12	Violin	6	Professional Junior Division	(Meditation from the Thais)	《Charles Dancla 6th Air Varie -	-	10'			

48	8/21 5:00PM	Ella HaiQi Hu	11	Violin	6	Professional Junior Divisio Spring Sonata	( 1st Mvt) Beetl	Presto Sonata No 1, Bach	-	13'
49	8/21	JiangTian Li	11	Violin	6	Professional Junior Divisio 《Johann Seba			-	10'
50	5:00PM 8/21	Claire Chen	11	Violin	6	Professional Junior Divisio Seitz, Friedrich			-	13'
51	5:00PM 8/21	Anne Fang	11	Violin	6	Professional Junior Divisio violin sonata ir	n A major and 4	Spring sonata (1st)	_	14'
52	5:00PM 8/21	Emma Fang	11	Violin	6	Professional Junior Divisio Cesar Frank violin sonata ir Cesar Frank			_	14'
53	5:00PM 8/21	Aliya Yu	11	Violin	6	Professional Junior Divisio (Sonata in G				9'
54	5:00PM 8/22	Annie Ziqiao Wang	10	Violin	7	Professional Children Divis Sonata No. 1,				10'
	10:00AM 8/22	Leona Chen	10	Violin		Professional Children Divis Dancla Air Vari		·	-	13'
55	10:00AM 8/22		9		7			Massenet Meditation	_	
56	10:00AM 8/22	Katelyn Zhushan Liang	Ť	Violin	7	Professional Children Divis (Air varie no 6	-	<u> </u>		10.5'
57	10:00AM 8/22	Angela Wang	9	Violin	7	Professional Children Divis concerto in A n			-	10'
58	10:00AM 8/22	Angela yifei Chen	9	Violin	7	Professional Children Divis J.S.Bach Govo		Sonata Sonata in G major ( 1.2)	-	10'
59	10:00AM	Hanna Wu	8	Violin	8	Professional Children Divis George coutts		Telemann	Llaranina	12'
60	8/22 10:00AM	William Li	7	Violin	8	Professional Children Divis Seize concert	No 2 ( 3rd Mvt)	Sonata in g major (1st Mvt)Te	George Coutts	14'
61	8/22 10:00AM	Josephine Yang	6	Violin	9	Professional Children Divis Seitz fifth pupil	l's concerto No.	Hornpipe, George Coutts	-	13'
62	8/22 10:00AM	Shane Zhang	13	Violin	5	Professional Junior Divisio Charles Danck	la Air Varie No.5	Tomaso Albinoni Sonata in D	-	-
63	8/22 10:00AM	Rose Yun	10	Vocal	7	Professional Children Divis (Giovanni Pais	siello/Nel cor più	《John Dowland/Come again,	-	3'
64	8/22 10:00AM	a zhang&Selena Yu &Cur	13	Chamber Music &	12	Chamber Music & Ensemt Piano Trio in E	E minor, 1st mvt	Pavane pour une infante défu	-	14'
65	8/22 10:00AM	Eric Tang & Alex Zhang &	14	Chamber Music &	12	Chamber Music & Ensemt Wave of The D	Danube	Eine kleine Nachtmusik Moza	Beside River	13'
66	8/20 10:00AM	Jiawei Wang	17	Piano	1	Concerto Division Frederic Chop	in Piano Concei	-	-	15'
67	8/20 10:00AM	Curtis WEI	14	Piano	1	Concerto Division Mozart piano o	concerto no.23 i	-	-	15'
68	8/20 10:30AM	JiaYi Ling	16	Piano	4	Professional Junior Divisio Haydn, Sonata	a in E'or XVI: 34	Chopin, Waltz in E'or, B.56	-	12'
69	8/20 10:30AM	Jiaqi Xu	15	Piano	4	Professional Junior Divisio 《Alberto Ginas	stera Danza de I	《Frederic Chopin Fantasies In	《Ludwig Van Beethoven Sona	14'
70	8/20 10:30AM	Owen Qu	15	Piano	4	Professional Junior Divisio Prelude and fu	ugue in C sharp	pathétique sonata 3rd mov. by	Le papillon by Calixa lavallee	15'
71	8/20 11:15AM	Curtis WEI	14	Piano	5	Professional Junior Divisio Rondo caprico Mendelssohn	cioso	Forlane Ravel	Allegro barbaro Bela Bartok	15'
72	8/20 11:15AM	Annie Wang	14	Piano	5	Professional Junior Divisio Debussy Arabe			Chopin Nocturne in E'or, op 72	15'
73	8/20 11:15AM	Rachel Xu	13	Piano	5	Professional Junior Divisio Scriabin- Etude	le Op.8, No.2	Beethoven- Sonata in C 'or ("I	Mozetich-Prelude	14'
74	8/20	Henry Liu	13	Piano	5	Professional Junior Divisio (Arabesque by	y Debussy)	《Postludium Op 13 No.10 by I	《Etude in A flat Major op 30 no	10'
75	11:15AM 8/20	Selena Yu	12	Piano	6	Professional Junior Divisio Mozart Piano S	Sonata no. 14 K	Mozetich Three Pieces for Pia	-	14'
76	2:00PM 8/20	Ting Qiu	12	Piano	6	Professional Junior Divisio (Sonatina Op.	.49. No.2》	《bach invention in A minor , N	《POLONAISE》	-
77	2:00PM 8/20	Kevin Zhang	12	Piano	6	Professional Junior Divisio (F. Chopin-No				10'
78	2:00PM 8/20	Brian Jiang	11	Piano	6	Professional Junior Divisio 《Haydn / sona		<del>-</del>		12'
79	2:00PM 8/20	Leonardo Tang	11	Piano	6	Professional Junior Divisio Beethoven Mo		<del>-</del>		8'
80	2:00PM 8/20	-	11	Piano	6	Professional Junior Divisio (Sonata in C N	-	•	-	10'
81	2:00PM 8/20						-	•		11'
	3:00PM 8/20	MAXWELL Xiao	9	Piano	7	Professional Children Divis Rondo-Toccata				
82	3:00PM 8/20	Martin Tang	9	Piano	7	Professional Children Divis (sonata in C N		<del>-</del>	《Polonaise in C major op1 no2	
83	3:00PM 8/20	Odeeya Yang	9	Piano	7	Professional Children Divis Chopin Waltz i		•		13'
84	3:00PM 8/20	Sophie Tang	7	Piano	8	Professional Children Divis (Mike Schoen				6'
85	3:00PM	Eric Liu	7	Piano	8	Professional Children Divis (Fifth Pupil's C	Concerto By Seif	《Pupils Concerto No.2 First po	-	-